
LOT 12 SHANNA MEADOWS S/D.

984-1719, WD 1145-1360, WD 1333-

CEPERO LEONARDO/MIRANDA ERNESTINA
788 SW MORNING STAR GLN
FT WHITE, FL 32038

34-5S-16-03752-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/19/2023 HC 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

242,385
21,267
55,000

318,652
47,290

271,362
HX HB SX DX 106,411

164,951
318,652

0

321,126

1445/1419 8/19/2021 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLOM BRADLEY C

CEPERO LEONARDO

1379/2233 3/07/2019 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES A BLOM

BRADLEY C BLOM
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000045636 New Residential C 250,000 10/06/2022

38032 STORAGE 220 04/25/2019

2024HX Base Yr

788 SW MORNING STAR GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,108 104.7600 117.33 247,332 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1825

BAS 1,825 100 2024 1,825 209,844

FGR 441 55 2024 243 27,941

FOP 54 30 2024 16 1,839

FOP 81 30 2024 24 2,760

2,401 2,108 242,385

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=59,10] S26 E21 S16 E8 E9 E8 S5 E16 N34 W34
N4 W9 N9 W19 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=78,10] S9 E9 N9 W9 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=59,36] S21 E21 N5 N16 W21 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=88,52] S6 E9 N6 W9 $
.
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9

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 34 40 1,360.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 20,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 289.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 867

21,267

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


